
APRIL KIDS SCHEDULE 2024
Tues Apr 2 AHP Training

Check In 1:15pm
Runaway Club

Check In
12:35pm

Batting Cages
Check In
12:35pm

Escape Room
Check In
12:40pm

Thurs Apr 4 Dynamyx
Gymnastics

Check In 1:00pm

AHP Training
Check In 1:15pm

Runaway Club
Check In
12:35pm

Batting Cages
Check In
12:35pm

Fri Apr 5 Runaway Club
Check In
12:35pm

Batting Cages
Check In
12:35pm

AHP Training
Check In 1:15pm

Planet Lazer
Check In 1:05pm

Tues Apr 9 Batting Cages
Check In
12:35pm

Hive Fit Co
Check In
12:40pm

Planet Lazer
Check In 1:05pm

AHP Training
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Apr 11 Escape Room
Check In
12:40pm

Planet Lazer
Check In 1:05pm

Hive Fit Co
Check In
12:40pm

Runaway Club
Check In
12:35pm

Fri Apr 12 Planet Lazer
Check In 1:05pm

Cyclebar
Check In 1:15pm

SASA Field
Check In 1:15pm

EDs Bowling or
Billiards
Check In
12:40pm

Tues Apr 16 Servus Place
Aquasize Class
Check In 1:00pm

EDs Bowling or
Billiards
Check In
12:40pm

Cyclebar
Check In 1:15pm

Wall Climbing
Check In
12:40pm

Thurs Apr 18 Cyclebar
Check In 1:15pm

Servus Place
Aquasize Class
Check In 1:00pm

Dynamyx
Gymnastics

Check In 1:00pm

Hive Fit Co
Check In
12:40pm

Fri Apr 19 EDs Bowling or
Billiards
Check In
12:40pm

Dynamyx
Gymnastics

Check In 1:00pm

Wall Climbing
Check In
12:40pm

Desa Karate
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Apr 23 SASA Field
Check In 1:15pm

Wall Climbing
Check In
12:40pm

Servus Rec
Swim

Check In 1:10pm

Servus Rec
Swim

Check In 1:10pm

Thurs Apr 25 Wall Climbing
Check In
12:40pm

Desa Karate
Check In 1:15pm

EDs Bowling or
Billiards
Check In
12:40pm

Dynamyx
Gymnastics

Check In 1:00pm

Fri Apr 26 Servus Rec
Swim

Check In 1:10pm

Servus Rec
Swim

Check In 1:10pm

Desa Karate
Check In 1:15pm

Cyclebar
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Apr 30 Axe Throwing
Check In 1:10pm

Rec Room
Check In
12:55pm

Rec Room
Check In
12:55pm

Norwester Disc
Golf

Check In 1:10 pm


